Integra° Miltex-

Dental Quick Reference Guide - Surgical Set-up Recommendation

Reference

Category

INTEGRA.

LIMIT UNCERTAINTY

Description

Periodontal Surgery Set-up |

011-24684
3-118122
61-20
6-124TC
66-317
67-680
70-144
70-146
70-152
70-797
70-799
80-5301
80-5400
DELM9
EEN2

Periodontal Surgery Set-up .

22D-209
3-118114
4-100
4-18
5-SC-320
7-2
80-5110
80-5113
80-5114
80-5115
80-5201
8-50TC
9-103
KK*
KKoo*
011-24684
17-4800%
3-118122
4-100
4-18
5-SC-320
6-120
66-317
67-680
70-144%
70-146*
70-152
70-797
70-799
7-36*
7-38*
7-4*
80-5110
80-5114
80-5115
80-5201
8-50
9-103*
DELM9g
EE115
EEN2

* Other Recommended Instruments

Mirror

Cassette

Surgical Cassette
Tissue Pliers
Dressing Pliers
Mirror Handle
Periodontal Chisel
Periodontal Chisel
Periodontal Knife
Periodontal File
Periodontal Knife
Explorer

Probe

Periosteal

Probe

Cheek Retractor
Cassette

Scalpel Blade Remover
Scalpel Handle
Scissors

Hemostat

Root Planing Curette
Root Planing Curette
Root Planing Curette
Root Planing Curette
Universal Curette
Needle Holder
Suture Scissors
Crown Remover
Crown Remover

Mirror

Rongeur

Cassette

Scalpel Blade Remover
Scalpel Handle
Scissors

Tissue Pliers
Dressing Pliers
Mirror Handle
Chisel

Chisel

Periodontal Knife
Periodontal File
Periodontal Knife
Hemostat

Hemostat

Hemostat

Root Planing Curette
Root Planing Curette
Root Planing Curette
Universal Curette
Needle Holder
Suture Scissors
Periosteal

Expro

Probe

Mirror, #5, stainless, cone socket, front surface mirror

Series 22-22 Instrument Single Rack, 8" x 1078" x 13/+"

No. 2/4 Molt Curette, double end

Brown-Adson Tissue Forceps, 434", 7x7 teeth, cross serrated tying platform
Dental Cotton (College) Pliers, serrated tips, jaw length: 14.0-14.5 mm
Mirror Handle, octagonal, cone socket

Ochsenbein Chisel, #1

Ochsenbein Chisel, #2

Orban Knife, double end

Sugarman 35/4S, Buccal/Lingual, #6

Kirkland 15K/16K Knife, #6, double end

ODU 11/12 Explorer, GripLite® S¢

Probe 4 / Explorer 23, GripLite S¢

9 Molt Periosteal Elevator

Nabor 2 Probe, Tactile Tone™, double end

University of Minnesota Cheek Retractor, 572"

Series 14-14 Instrument Single Rack, 8" x 1078" x 13/+"

Blade safe Surgical Blade Remover

Knife Handle, No. 5, green plastic w/stainless tip, fitting blades no. 10-15¢

SuperCut Goldman Fox Scissors, 5", curved

Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5", straight

/2 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S°

/8 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S®

11/12 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S

13/14 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S°

13/14 Columbia Curette, GripLite S°

Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6", serrated jaws, 4000 teeth per square inch

Northbent Stitch Scissors, 434", curved, light pattern

Crown Key, straight

Crown Key, 90°
|

Mirror, #5, stainless, cone socket, front surface mirror

Micro Friedman Rongeur, 572", straight, 1.3mm wide jaws, very delicate

Series 22-22 Instrument Single Rack, 8" x 1078" x 13/+"

Blade safe Surgical Blade Remover

Knife Handle, No. 5, green plastic w/stainless tip, fitting blades no. 10-15¢

SuperCut Goldman Fox Scissors, 5", curved

Adson Tissue Forceps, 434", 1x2 teeth, delicate

Dental Cotton (College) Pliers, serrated tips, jaw length: 14.0-14.5 mm

Mirror Handle, octagonal, cone socket

Ochsenbein Chisel, #1

Ochsenbein Chisel, #2

Orban Knife, double end

Sugarman 35/4S, Buccal/Lingual, #6

Kirkland 15K/16K Knife, #6, double end

Kelly Forceps, 572", straight

Kelly Forceps, 572", curved

Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5", curved

/2 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S¢

11/12 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S°

13/14 Root Plane Curette, rigid, GripLite S°

13/14 Columbia Curette, GripLite S®

Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6"

Northbent Stitch Scissors, 434", curved, light pattern

9 Molt Periosteal Elevator

Probe 1-UNC 15, Tactile Tone, double end

Nabor 2 Probe, Tactile Tone, double end
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Extraction Set- |

011-24684 Mirror Mirror, #5, stainless, cone socket, front surface mirror
013-31014 Aspirator Aspirator tip #14
17-4800 Rongeur Micro Friedman Rongeur, 52", straight, 1.3mm wide jaws, very delicate
22D-209 Cheek Retractor University of Minnesota Cheek Retractor, 52"
3-089110 Cassette Series 10-10 Instrument Single Rack, 8" x 9" x 175"
40-1385 Bone File No. 12CA Bone File, 7", double end, bell pattern, cross serrations
4-100 Scalpel Blade Remover Blade safe Surgical Blade Remover
4-18 Scalpel Handle Knife Handle, No. 5, green plastic w/stainless tip, fitting blades no. 10-15¢
5-264 Scissors Dean Dissecting Scissors, 634", blades angled on fit, one serrated blade
6-118TC Tissue Pliers Adson Dressing Forceps, 434", cross serrated tips
61-20 Surgical Cassette No. 2/4 Molt Curette, double end
63-15 Mouth Props/Gags Molt Mouth Gag, child size, fitted with silicone tubing
63-20 Mouth Props/Gags Molt Mouth Gag, adult size, fitted with silicone tubing
66-317 Dressing Pliers Dental Cotton (College) Pliers, serrated tips, jaw length: 14.0-14.5 mm
67-680 Mirror Handle Mirror Handle, octagonal, cone socket
7-4 Hemostat Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5", curved
8-50TC Needle Holder Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6", serrated jaws, 4000 teeth per square inch
DEF845TC* Root Forceps 845TC Extracting Forceps, serrated, carbide beaks
DEF849TC* Root Forceps 849TC Extracting Forceps, serrated, carbide beaks
DEL1L* Elevators 1L Seldin Elevator
DEL1R* Elevators 1R Seldin Elevator
DEL301* Elevators 301 Apical Elevator
DEL302* Elevators 302 Apical Elevator
DEL303* Elevators 303 Apical Elevator
DEL34* Elevators 34 Elevator
DEL34S* Elevators 34S Elevator
DEL44* Elevators 44 Cryer Elevator
DEL45* Elevators 45 Cryer Elevator
DEL4L* Elevators 4L Seldin Elevator
DEL4R* Elevators 4R Seldin Elevator
DEL6X* Elevators 6X Potts Elevator
DEL78* Elevators 78 Root Tip Elevator
DEL7X* Elevators 7X Potts Elevator
DEL8* Elevators 8 Crane Pick Elevator
DELH1 Elevators 1 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, straight, delicate
DELH2-3 Elevators 2-3 Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, delicate, double ended
DELMg Elevators 9 Molt Periosteal Elevator
DELS23* Elevators 23 Seldin Periosteal Elevator
KK* Crown Remover Crown Key, straight
STDBOL* Cassette Large Surgical Cassette, 11" x 8" x 4"
| SutureRemovalSetwp |
3-083005 Cassette Series 5 Utility Rack, 8" x 3 13/16" x 18"
66-317 Dressing Pliers Dental Cotton (College) Pliers, serrated tips, jaw length: 14.0-14.5 mm
67-680 Mirror Handle Mirror Handle, octagonal, cone socket
67-696/4 Mirror Mirror, front surface, No. 4, cone socket
80-5201 Universal Curette 13/14 Columbia Curette, GripLite S¢
9-103 Scissors Northbent Stitch Scissors, 434", curved, light pattern

* Other Recommended Instruments

Availability of these products might vary from a given country or region to another, as a result of specific local regulatory approval or clearance requirements for sale in such country or region.
= Non contractual document. The manufacturer reserves the right, without prior notice, to modify the products in order to improve their quality.

= Warning: Applicable laws restrict these products to sale by or on the order of a physician.

= Consult product labels and inserts for any indication, contraindications, hazards, warnings, precautions, and instructions for use.

For more information or to place an order, please contact:

United States, Canada, Asia, Pacific, Latin America -
USA 800-654-2873 = 888-980-7742 fax I N I E ‘ ; R A [
. o . o ®
!ntematlonal +1609-936-5400 = +1609-750-4259 fax LIMIT UNCERTAINTY [ ]
integralife.com/contact L
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